
TOWNSHIP OF ROCHELLE PARK ZONING BOARD OF 
ADJUSTMENT 
151 West Passaic Street 

REORGANIZATION MEETING AGENDA 
 

January 27, 2014 
 

Mr. Coleman will call the February 6, 2014 reorganization meeting of the 
Zoning Board of Adjustment to order at 7:30 PM. 

 
Roll call of the following members: William Coleman, Nancy Croot, Patrick 
Sheehan, Scott Den Bleyker, Sergio Gonzalez, Nicholas LiBassi, Katherine Baccala, 
Jason Quinn and Diane Davidson.  
 
Selection of Chairman- 
 
Selection of Co-Chair – 
 
Selection of Board Secretary – 
 
Selection of Board Attorney – 
 
Approve the proposed meeting dates to begin at 7:30 PM: 
 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Thursday, July 10, 2014 
   Thursday, February 6, 2014 Thursday, August 7, 2014 
   Thursday, March 6, 2014 Thursday, September 4, 2014 
   Thursday, April 3, 2014  Thursday, October 2, 2014 
   Thursday, May 1, 2014  Thursday, November 6, 2014 
   Thursday, June 5, 2014  Thursday, December 4, 2014 
     Thursday, January 8, 2015 
 
Be it further resolved, that the above schedule of meetings be posted during the year in at 
least one place reserved for such announcements in the Municipal Complex, and shall be 
mailed to THE RECORD and OUR TOWN, both official newspapers of the Township of 
Rochelle Park. 
 
Approve the report to the Township Committee and the Planning Board for 2013. 
 
Move to adjourn. 
 
Yours truly,  
 
 
Katherine Baccala  
Secretary 
 


